STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY 2017-18
TOTAL STUDENTS POLLED - 55*

Criteria Excellent Good Satisfactorn Unsatisfact
Percentage of Syllabus covered in class 47 8 0 0
How well did the teacher prepare for class? 35 14 6 0
Communication Skills of the teacher 34 12 7 2
Teachers approach to teaching-learning process 38 12 5 0
Fairness of evaluation 25 24 6 0
Feedback about your assignments was given 45 8 2 0
Infrastructure available in college 47 8 0 0
Attitude of Lab assistants during practicals 23 24 4 4
The quality of internships provided by the institute 29 17 9 0
The quality of placements provided to you by institute 39 16 0 0
The number of Conferences and Seminars arranged by In: 48 7 0 0
The number of Industrial/field visits arranged by Institute 22 14 19 0
Mentors counsel you regularly 29 19 7 0
Your confidence in your mentor 35 18 2 0
Teacher asily identify your strengths and weaknessnes 34 16 3 2
The percentage of teachers using ICT tools for class 45 10 0 0
The number of special lectures and workshops arranged k 43 12 0 0
The overall quality of learning at your institute 38 15 2 0

*Only outgoing batch is polled (B.Sc FAD)

OBSERVATIONS:

1. Students are mostly satisfied with the teaching learning process provided by the institute
2. The lab assistants have to be more proactive in assisting students with doubt clearing

3. We need to provide more industrial visits
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